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tiempo
0:53:24
0:53:35
0:54:10
0:54:35
0:56:08
0:56:14
0:56:15
0:56:18
0:56:30
0:56:37
0:56:49
0:56:54
0:56:56
0:57:01
0:57:09
0:57:14
0:57:17
0:57:38
0:57:45
0:57:55
0:58:06
0:58:28

dorsal
30
22
66
14
58
41
23
75
39
5
9
38
28
13
32
34
4
17
20
3
11
27

DUATLON DE LEON

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

nombre
ALFONSO LAHUERTA IZQUIERDO
VICENTE TORRES GONZALEZ
IGNACIO BREA GOMEZ
RUBEN ALONSO BORGE
RICARDO GARCIA CUERVO
RICARDO GARCIA SANCEDO
DAVID MATEO PRADO
ALBERTO FERRERAS PEREZ
JUAN ROZA SERRANO
PEDRO IGNACIO CUEVAS JUAN
MARCELO TEZZA COURTEAU
ANIBAL MIGUEL FERNANDEZ
JOSE MARIA LLORENTE BARTOLOME
PASCAL HAXAIRE
VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ GOMEZ
PEDRO HERVAS GARRACHON
PEDRO GOMEZ CASADO
JUAN PEDRO POZA COSTA
ENRIQE LLORENTE HERRERA
ROBERTO GONZALEZ GARCIA
LUIS MARTINEZ VINUELA
JORGE MARTIN ABASCAL

club
TRIPI
CD Tragaleguas
Licencia de un dia
CT Leon
Licencia de un dia
C.N.GIJON
UC Palentina
TRIPI
C.N.GIJON
CT Leon
CT Leon
C.N.GIJON
UC Palentina
CT Leon
TRIPI
TRIPI
CT Leon
La Granja.com
CD Tragaleguas
CT Leon
CT Leon
UC Palentina

categ
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V2M
ABM
JNM
ABM
JNM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ViM
ABM
ABM
ABM

parcial 1
0:14:18
0:13:55
0:14:11
0:14:17
0:13:54
0:14:55
0:15:22
0:15:11
0:16:31
0:14:46
0:15:44
0:16:12
0:15:51
0:15:54
0:15:50
0:15:37
0:16:24
0:16:13
0:15:59
0:15:42
0:16:19
0:15:57

parcial 2
0:32:11
0:32:38
0:32:32
0:32:45
0:34:42
0:33:45
0:33:11
0:33:39
0:32:03
0:33:49
0:32:46
0:32:15
0:32:48
0:32:53
0:32:54
0:33:06
0:32:21
0:32:38
0:32:57
0:33:27
0:32:36
0:32:52

2 mayo 2004
5-20-25
11,00 horas

parcial 3
0:06:55
0:07:02
0:07:27
0:07:33
0:07:32
0:07:34
0:07:42
0:07:28
0:07:56
0:08:02
0:08:19
0:08:27
0:08:17
0:08:14
0:08:25
0:08:31
0:08:32
0:08:47
0:08:49
0:08:46
0:09:11
0:09:39



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

0:58:41
0:58:41
0:58:59
0:59:17
0:59:31
0:59:35
0:59:42
1:00:09
1:00:37
1:00:39
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:02:44
1:03:26
1:03:27
1:03:56
1:04:04
1:04:23
1:05:12
1:06:07
1:06:17
1:06:30
1:06:48
1:07:37
1:07:38
1:07:38
1:07:39
1:08:12
1:08:23

12
33
29

43
26
10
16

25
60
63
68

36
a7
55
56
24
67
45
69
53

52
71
48
74

IVAN ALVAREZ GARCIA

JUSTO FERNANDO GUERRA

SAUL BLANCO BARREDO

ANGEL GARCIA LLORENTE
FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ GONZALEZ
JOAQUIN DOBARRIO ROMASANTA
JAVIER DEL PARAMO CASTRILLEJO
PEDRO PRADA GOMEZ

JUAN MANUEL LOPEZ OLMOS
FRANCISCO JOSE MARTINEZ FERRERO
EMILIO SANTOS GARCIA

ROBERTO CEJUELA ANTA
BERNARDO DOMINGUEZ CARBAJO
ANGEL DE LA MATA MARTINEZ

JOSE A.VEGA FERNANDEZ

FELIX CARTON TAPIAS

GRACILIANO FERNANDEZ FERRERO
SALVADOR PRADAL GARCIA
DALMACIO SANTAMARTA CABALLERO
CORINA CORDERO CABEZA

DIEGO CASTANO GONZALEZ

JUAN CARLOS GARCIA GONZALEZ
ENRIQUE MANUEL JUNCO CIFUENTES
JUAN ORTIZ DE URBINA

JORGE GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
ADOLFO GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ COLINAS
JOSE LUIS LOPEZ MORENO

JAVIER BARRERA ALVAREZ

CT Leon

CT Leon

TRIPI
Independiente

CT Leon

CT Ourense

UC Palentina

CT Leon

La Granja.com

CT Leon

UC Palentina
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
CT Leon

ACD Bomberos Valladolid
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
UC Palentina
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
CT Leon

Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia

JNM
V1M
ABM
ABM
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
S23M
S23M
ABM
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
ABF
S23M
ABM
V1M
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V1M

0:15:46
0:16:26
0:15:53
0:15:52
0:16:12
0:15:45
0:16:24
0:16:49
0:16:13
0:16:22
0:18:01
0:16:18
0:15:14
0:25:13
0:16:20
0:17:04
0:17:23
0:15:32
0:16:23
0:18:08
0:17:57
0:17:10
0:17:39
0:17:46
0:17:47
0:17:58
0:16:50
0:18:46
0:20:08

0:33:06
0:32:32
0:33:01
0:33:57
0:34:48
0:35:27
0:34:27
0:34:13
0:34:56
0:35:28
0:32:55
0:35:20
0:38:33
0:29:46
0:38:13
0:37:31
0:37:33
0:40:28
0:39:54
0:38:52
0:39:05
0:39:31
0:40:42
0:39:11
0:39:26
0:39:23
0:41:08
0:39:32
0:38:26

0:09:49
0:09:43
0:10:05
0:09:28
0:08:31
0:08:23
0:08:51
0:09:07
0:09:28
0:08:49
0:10:04
0:09:25
0:08:57
0:08:27
0:08:54
0:09:21
0:09:08
0:08:23
0:08:55
0:09:07
0:09:15
0:09:49
0:08:27
0:10:40
0:10:25
0:10:17
0:09:41
0:09:54
0:09:49



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1:08:31
1:08:44
1:09:03
1:09:21
1:09:23
1:09:48
1:10:20
1:11:51
1:12:52
1:13:39
1:14:20
1:15:35
1:19:15
1:20:34
1:21:41
1:23:33

retirado

42
65
49
50
57
51
31
64
35
54
72
46
61
59
70
62

15

10
20
30
40

GUADALUPE MORENO ZUNIGA
PABLO ARGUELLO GARCIA

JOSE LUIS SEGURA CARBAJO
JOAQUIN PIQUERO FERNANDEZ
JOSE M2GARCIA RUIZ DE MORALES
JOSE LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ

RUTH VARONA DIAZ

PEDRO PADIERNA SANCHEZ
MANUEL SEISDEDOS LOPEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL CASARES SUAREZ
JOSE MANUEL VEGA VEGA

JORGE ROMERO SANTOS
JENIFER CONDE SEDANO
NAZARETH FLOREZ SANTIAGO
ADELINO ELOY ALVAREZ DIEZ
BEATRIZ GONZALEZ PEREZ

JUAN JOSE BEDIA ORIA

CLASIFICACION CLUBES
MASCULINA

TRIPI

CT Leon

C.N.GIJON

UC Palentina

FEMENINA
SIN CLASIFICACION

CT Ourense
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
TRIPI

Licencia de un dia

ACD Bomberos Valladolid

Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia
Licencia de un dia

Sport - Cant

2:46:51
2:48:01
2:49:51
2:51:39

ABF
ABM
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
ABF
ABM
V1M
V1M
V1M
ABM
S23F
S23F
V1M
S23F

ABM

0:18:41
0:19:41
0:18:11
0:19:40
0:18:32
0:20:01
0:19:45
0:19:04
0:20:40
0:20:09
0:02:15
0:19:52
0:21:57
0:22:31
0:21:50
0:25:13

0:15:47

0:40:12
0:38:55
0:41:16
0:39:40
0:40:14
0:39:17
0:39:59
0:43:37
0:40:55
0:42:48
1:00:14
0:45:03
0:45:47
0:45:15
0:48:05
0:43:46

0:09:38
0:10:08
0:09:36
0:10:01
0:10:37
0:10:30
0:10:36
0:09:10
0:11:17
0:10:42
0:11:51
0:10:40
0:11:31
0:12:48
0:11:46
0:14:34
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